Uaidezdnigosinaalad

Heritage Style Vegetable Spring Rolls
wsuzwsied

French Fries

Uanzwanaaayulws

Deep-Fried Sea Bass with Herbs
Tatinnaaliuia

Home-made Prawn Cake

1nJIBeanouln

Thai Green Curry Chicken

||nJﬁ:3ngd1Jé'uU:soqua

Pork and Phu Lae Pineapple Thai Red Curry
nnIdudnsouna

Spicy & Sour Soup with Shrimp and Mixed Veggies
Gavuln

Massaman Curry with Chicken

g13uidunydu/nzia

Glass Noodles Salad with Minced Pork/Seafood
aaadnsoy

Mixed Salad

aaaualinsaa

Shrimp Fresh Fruit Salad
a1surglongavou

Salmon Carpaccio
graaangavoud1g1ivoa

Spicy Salmon Salad with Wasabi Sauce
Fgrsaaaln

Chicken Caesar Salad

120.-

120.-

180.-

180.-

120.-

120.-

150.-

190.-

120.-/180.-

150.-

180.-

180.-

190.-

200.-
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aidnaningoairawaalaivala

Chicken Breast Steak with Portobello Mushroom Sauce

wosngoUaiGngoairia

Pork Chop Steak with Mushroom Sauce
ainiodulusoawsninedh

Tenderloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce
gTsaunzgrgoalsanus

Grilled Lamb Ribs with Rosemary Sauce

dugln/nia

Chicken/Shrimp Coconut Soup
nns3aidgryduainste

Clear Soup with Tofu, Minced Pork and Seaweed
Asunlggy

Gaspacho Soup

YUHdHaU

Onion Soup

4unsuIRa

Mushroom Cream Soup
Augna

Tom Yum Kung

dalngln/ny

Chicken/Shrimp Pad Thai
Ade1deodadsoln/my/d
Chicken/Pork/Shrimp Noodles in Soy Sauce
avnfadualua

Spaghetti Napoli

avnAadlulauagea

Spaghetti Bolognese Sauce
wagdidowSnifinsziisutbuuznansounzia

Fettuccine Stir-Fried with Chilli, Garlic, Olive Oil and Seafood

avinadailuuish

Spaghetti Carbonara
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250.-

450.-

650.-

650.-

150.-/190.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

190.-

190.-

120.-/150.-

120.-/150.-

180.-

190.-

190.-

190.-
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dadnsou

Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables

dansziws1s1031In/ry/A I

Stir-Fried Chicken/Pork/Shrimp and Basil Topped with Rice
gdaln/my/qa

Fried Rice with Chicken/Pork/Shrimp
rynaanszinguwsningsiag1d

Fried Pork with Garlic and Pepper Topped with Rice
fInaanszinguwsnings1031d

Fried Shrimp with Garlic and Pepper Topped with Rice
danzding

Stir-Fried Kale with Shrimp

IndaifauzussARuwiud

Stir-Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts
danzwidowsninean

Stir-Fried Sea Bass with Black Pepper

F12ad9 (31u)
Steamed Rice (Plate)
310a2e (Tn)

Steamed Rice (Bowl)

wallisouaiungnia
Mixed Fresh Fruit
vuWouIv

Banana Flambe
ToAnSunoa
Deep-Fried Ice Cream
gonlnnacaidn
Chocolate Lava
TorAnsulna

Toast Ice-Cream

Ghau

Drinking Water

TAn

Coke
nwudisadu/alusn
Fanta Orange/Sprite
Tgan

Soda Water

Tndn

Tonic Water

10esdon

Singha Beer 330 ml.
10es Tolunu
Heineken Beer 320 ml.

100.-

120.-/150.-

120.-/150.-

120.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

30.-

90.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

150.-

160.

40.-

70.-

70.-

60.-

70.-

130.-

160.-

Price are inclusive of service charge and government tax



